S.NO.AER/2019/543

MASTER OF LAWS (LL.M.) FOURTH TERM EXAMINATION 2019.

(THREE YEAR COURSE)

The result of the candidates of (LL.M.) Fourth Term (Three
year Course )Examination, held in May, 2019, is shown as under :-

Marks obtained have been indicated against the names of the
successful candidates.

The paper/s shown against the name indicate/s that the
candidate/s have passed in the paper/s concerned.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Paper/s
(Out of 200)

182656 AAYUSH TRIPATHI 124
182657 ABHIJIT BHATNAGAR 115
182658 ADITI JHA (W) 133

D/O NARENDRA NATH JHA
182659 ANAND KATARIA Absent

182660 ANAND KUMAR 124
S/0 NAVIN KUMAR CHAUDHARY

182661 ANSHUL KUMAR SINGH Absent

182662 ARPIT JAIN 117
S/0 MAHESH JAIN

182663 ARUN KUMAR 121
S/0 SHRI CHAND

182664 ASHVINEE KUMAR MISHRA Absent

182665 GURPREET KAUR (W) 125
D/0O GURCHARAN SINGH

18266606 KUMAR ASHISH 202
S/0 ARUN KUMAR THAKUR
Contd.P/2

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI



(LL.M.)

FOURTH TERM (THREE YEAR COURSE) EXAMINATION 2019.

(Out

Marks Obtained

of 200)

Paper/s

182667

182668

182669

182670
182671
182672

182673
182674
182675
182676

182677

182678
182679

182680
182681
182682
182683

182684
182685

LUCKY
S/0 RAM KISHORE

MANJU DEVI (W)
D/O MAN SINGH

MANST (W)
D/0O SUKHDARSHAN KUMAR

MOHD JUNED
MOHD SAMEEN

MOHIT KUMAR
S/0 KALYAN SINGH

N P HAIBILA (W)
OM KUMAR RATHORE
PURU CHANDDRASHO

RAHUL
S/0 GIRRAJ

RAHUL SAHU
S/0 KAMLESH KUMAR SAHU

RASHI SINGH (W)

SARACHANA (W)
D/O SATISH SISODIA

SAUMYA JAIN
SHEFALI YADAV
SRISHTI TRIPATHI (W)

TALIMOA
S/0 IMSUSUNGET

TAPASYA SHARAM (W)

TWINKLE (W)
D/O SUNIL KUMAR TYAGI

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

FOURTH TERM (THREE YEAR COURSE) EXAMINATION 2019.

(LL.M.)

127

Absent

121

126
114

Absent

119

Failed

Absent

Absent
123

Failed

Absent
113

120
119

205
205

205

Contd.P/3

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained

Paper/s



(Out of 200)

182686 VIKAS KUMAR 117
S/0 SHIV SHANKAR JHA

182687 VINOD Failed
S/0 MOOL CHAND

182688 VIPIN KUMAR 123
S/0 HARSWROOP

182736 AKASHDEEP PANDEY 205

182737 ARUN HOODA Absent

182738 ASIF ZAMIR 110

182739 ASTHA RATHOR (W) Absent

182740 BRAHMA PRAKASH 119

182741 CHITESH KUMAR 110
S/0 MAHESH CHAND

182742 HIMANSHU YADAV 121

182743 MANOJ KUMAR RANA 115

182744 MEENAKSHI SINGH (W) Absent
D/O AJAY KUMAR

182745 MINI THAKUR (W) 123

182746 TUSHANT Absent
S/0 D V SINGH

182747 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH 124

182748 VIVEK SINGH 122

q‘“":&@wh\ A

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Delhi, the 20th August, 2019.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy
is noticed.



