UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

MASTER OF LAWS (LL.M.) FOURTH TERM EXAMINATION 2019.

(THREE YEAR COURSE)

The result of the candidates of (LL.M.) Fourth Term (Three year Course) Examination, held in May, 2019, is shown as under :-

Marks obtained have been indicated against the names of the successful candidates.

The paper/s shown against the name indicate/s that the candidate/s have passed in the paper/s concerned.

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Marks Obtaine (Out of 200)					
FACULTY OF LAW							
182656	AAYUSH TRIPATHI	124					
182657	ABHIJIT BHATNAGAR	115					
182658	ADITI JHA (W) D/O NARENDRA NATH JHA	133					
182659	ANAND KATARIA	Absent	:				
182660	ANAND KUMAR S/O NAVIN KUMAR CHAUDHARY	124					
182661	ANSHUL KUMAR SINGH	Absent					
182662	ARPIT JAIN S/O MAHESH JAIN	117					
182663	ARUN KUMAR S/O SHRI CHAND	121					
182664	ASHVINEE KUMAR MISHRA	Absent	:				
182665	GURPREET KAUR (W) D/O GURCHARAN SINGH	125					
182666	KUMAR ASHISH S/O ARUN KUMAR THAKUR		202				

Contd.P/2

(LL.M.) FOURTH TERM (THREE YEAR COURSE) EXAMINATION 2019.

Roll No.	Name of Candidate		of 200)	
		OF LAW		
182667	LUCKY S/O RAM KISHORE		127	
182668	MANJU DEVI (W) D/O MAN SINGH		Absent	
182669	MANSI (W) D/O SUKHDARSHAN KUMAR		121	
182670	MOHD JUNED		126	
182671	MOHD SAMEEN		114	
182672	MOHIT KUMAR S/O KALYAN SINGH		Absent	
182673	N P HAIBILA (W)		119	
182674	OM KUMAR RATHORE		Failed	
182675	PURU CHANDDRASHO			205
182676	RAHUL S/O GIRRAJ			205
182677	RAHUL SAHU S/O KAMLESH KUMAR SAHU		Absent	
182678	RASHI SINGH (W)		Absent	
182679	SARACHANA (W) D/O SATISH SISODIA		123	
182680	SAUMYA JAIN		Failed	
182681	SHEFALI YADAV			205
182682	SRISHTI TRIPATHI (W)		Absent	
182683	TALIMOA S/O IMSUSUNGET		113	
182684	TAPASYA SHARAM (W)		120	
182685	TWINKLE (W) D/O SUNIL KUMAR TYAGI		119	
				Contd.

Contd.P/3

- 3 -

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

(LL.M.) FOURTH TERM (THREE YEAR COURSE) EXAMINATION 2019.

Marks Obtained Paper/s Roll No. Name of Candidate

(Out of 200)

	(Out of 200)		
	FACULTY OF LAW		
182686	VIKAS KUMAR S/O SHIV SHANKAR JHA	117	
182687	VINOD S/O MOOL CHAND	Failed	
182688	VIPIN KUMAR S/O HARSWROOP	123	
182736	AKASHDEEP PANDEY		205
182737	ARUN HOODA	Absent	
182738	ASIF ZAMIR	110	
182739	ASTHA RATHOR (W)	Absent	
182740	BRAHMA PRAKASH	119	
182741	CHITESH KUMAR S/O MAHESH CHAND	110	
182742	HIMANSHU YADAV	121	
182743	MANOJ KUMAR RANA	115	
182744	MEENAKSHI SINGH (W) D/O AJAY KUMAR	Absent	
182745	MINI THAKUR (W)	123	
182746	TUSHANT	Absent	

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

124

122

Delhi, the 20th August, 2019.

S/O D V SINGH

182747 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH

182748 VIVEK SINGH

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.